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Söderhamn Discgolfs Veckotävling → 2025 - #27 - 5/10

No  

MPO

Stefan Lindström

Tommy Rask

Kevin Sandberg

Linus Abrahamsson

Måns Ahlström

Mathias Åström

Miloo Åström

Niclas Strömberg

Jonas Brolin

Ricky

Claes Andersson

Peter Laurin

Mikael Åkerlund

Daniel Edberg

FPO

Camilla Ahlström

Lena Abrahamsson

Elisabeth Englin

Iqbal Ibrahim
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Söderhamn Discgolfs Veckotävling → 2025 - #27 - 5/10 • 06.12.2025 03:56 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6 6B  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 18B +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 66

MPO

1 Stefan Lindström 4 4 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 2 -5 61

1 Jonas Brolin 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 4 5 2 -5 61

3 Tommy Rask 3 2 5 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 -4 62

4 Måns Ahlström 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 5 3 5 5 3 +2 68

5 Niclas Strömberg 3 2 5 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 4 4 7 6 2 +3 69

5 Mikael Åkerlund 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 2 5 6 3 +3 69

7 Daniel Edberg 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 2 6 5 3 +5 71

8 Linus Abrahamsson 3 2 5 4 4 4 2 5 2 6 2 5 3 4 3 5 3 6 6 3 +11 77

9 Mathias Åström 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 7 7 2 +13 79

10 Ricky 4 5 5 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 5 4 3 6 6 2 6 7 2 +14 80

10 Peter Laurin 5 4 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 2 9 5 3 +14 80

12 Kevin Sandberg 3 3 5 2 2 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 7 6 5 +16 82

13 Claes Andersson 5 4 6 4 3 4 2 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 7 8 4 +25 91

14 Miloo Åström 4 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 3 7 4 6 5 6 3 6 4 9 7 3 +32 98

FPO

1 Camilla Ahlström 5 3 7 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 4 8 8 4 +25 91

2 Elisabeth Englin 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 10 6 4 +31 97

2 Iqbal Ibrahim 7 5 6 3 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 5 5 3 3 5 3 7 8 5 +31 97

4 Lena Abrahamsson 6 4 10 8 5 4 5 5 4 6 8 6 6 5 5 8 5 10 9 5 +58 124
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Söderhamn Discgolfs Veckotävling → 2025 - #27 - 5/10 • 06.12.2025 03:56 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6 6B  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 18B Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 66

Avg 4.3 3.4 5.2 3.4 3.1 3.7 3.4 3.6 3.3 4.4 3.8 4.2 4 3.7 3.2 4.8 3.2 6.8 6.3 3.2 80.9

Difficulty 19 6 16 8 1 12 7 10 5 9 13 17 15 11 2 14 3 20 18 4 14.9

Birdie -1 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 1 6 3 1 3 4 1 5 1 5 53 15%

Par 0 6 7 5 9 9 3 3 6 12 6 5 4 7 7 10 8 7 2 5 7 128 36%

Bogey 1 4 6 6 5 4 9 7 5 4 2 6 5 5 1 1 5 4 3 5 3 90 25%

Double Bogey 2 6 2 2 1 3 3 3 1 2 3 6 5 6 2 3 2 3 3 3 59 16%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5 3 17 5%

Other >3 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 1 13 4%
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